INTERNATIONAL
HUNTER EDUCATION
ASSOCIATION U.S.A.

2021 Virtual Conference Agenda
Presented by Kalkomey
May 19 - May 20, 2021

DRAFT AGENDA

*New online First Aid Class Available (MARCH principals) - Free with Registration*

Wednesday, May 19th (All Times are EDT)

12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM

Welcome and Intro to Day 1

IHEA-USA Update from 2020 through Today

Keynote Speakers — Lanny & Tracy Barnes, Olympic Athletes

WSFR Update — Paul Rauch

Hunters Connect Program

Break

Awards Presentations

IHEA World Update - Mexico

IHEA World Update - Canada

Research Partner Update — Matt Dunfee and Loren Chase

Awards Presentation

Partner with a Payer Update — Tom Decker

Break

Committee Meetings
Instructor Advisory Committee
Standards and Research Committee
Hunting Incident Academy Committee
By-laws and Resolutions

Hunter Incident Research — Dr. Karl Bridges

Awards Presentation

Wrap up — End of Day

Instructor Fireside Chat (Instructors Only)




Thursday, May 20" (All Times are EDT)

12:30 PM Welcome
12:45 PM Introduction to Day 2

1:00 PM Award Presentations

1:15PM Trapping Matters — Tom Decker

1:45 PM Research Partner Update — Responsive Management
2:00 PM Break

2:15 PM Award Presentations

2:30 PM CAHSS R3 Update

2:45 PM Range Video Tour — Top 3 in the US

3:00 PM TSSA/NBEF update — Glenn Mayhew and Marilyn Bentz
3:15 PM IHEA-USA Update — Future Focused

3:30 PM Thank you and Conclusion

3:45 PM Break

4:00 PM Business Meeting — Admin Only

Thank you to our Event Sponsors!
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